DATA SHEET
Product specification
Supersedes data of 1999 Jan 01
File under Integrated Circuits, IC11
2001 Oct 04
INTEGRATED CIRCUITS
HTRM800 family
HITAG long range reader module

(1) HITAG - is a trademark of Philips Semiconductors
Gratkorn GmbH.
4 ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER NAME ORDER CODE (12NC)
HTRM800/AED HITAG long range reader module RS232 9352 338 40122
HTRM800/CED HITAG long range reader module RS485 9352 338 50122
HTRM800/EED HITAG long range reader module CMOS 9352 338 60122
2001 Oct 04 4
Philips Semiconductors Product specification
HITAG long range reader module
hardware
HTRM800 family
5 BLOCK DIAGRAM
handbook, full pagewidth
AMPLIFIER
HTRM800